GRAND TOTAL

Part of the Council's area

Valuation Bands

Appendix M

Ash-cum-Ridley
Badgers Mount
Brasted
Chevening
Chiddingstone
Cowden
Crockenbhill
Dunton Green
Edenbridge
Eynsford
Farningham
Fawkham
Halstead
Hartley

Hever

Hextable
Horton Kirby & S Darenth
Kemsing
Knockholt

Leigh

Otford
Penshurst
Riverhead

Seal

Sevenoaks Town
Sevenoaks Weald
Shoreham
Sundridge
Swanley
Westerham
West Kingsdown

For Information:

Kent County Council

Kent Police & Crime Commissioner

Kent Fire Authority
Sevenoaks District Council

A
£
1,061.30
1,063.91
1,067.09
1,067.63
1,070.17
1,069.68
1,105.22
1,096.65
1,125.22
1,087.84
1,076.52
1,065.34
1,073.10
1,071.11
1,069.58
1,095.24
1,087.77
1,071.82
1,074.93
1,058.64
1,094.69
1,059.41
1,064.13
1,074.66
1,106.58
1,078.07
1,073.60
1,081.03
1,101.48
1,099.98
1,063.46

755.70
101.43

48.00
131.10

B
£
1,238.19
1,241.23
1,244.94
1,245.57
1,248.54
1,247.97
1,289.43
1,279.43
1,312.77
1,269.16
1,255.95
1,242.91
1,251.95
1,249.63
1,247.85
1,277.78
1,269.07
1,250.47
1,254.09
1,235.08
1,277.14
1,235.98
1,241.49
1,253.78
1,291.02
1,257.75
1,252.54
1,261.21
1,285.06
1,283.31
1,240.70

881.65
118.34

56.00
152.95

C
£
1,415.07
1,418.55
1,422.79
1,423.51
1,426.89
1,426.24
1,473.63
1,462.20
1,500.30
1,450.46
1,435.36
1,420.46
1,430.80
1,428.15
1,426.11
1,460.32
1,450.36
1,429.10
1,433.24
1,411.52
1,459.59
1,412.55
1,418.84
1,432.88
1,475.44
1,437.43
1,431.47
1,441.37
1,468.64
1,466.64
1,417.94

1,007.60
135.24
64.00
174.80

D
£
1,591.96
1,595.87
1,600.64
1,601.45
1,605.26
1,604.53
1,657.84
1,644.98
1,687.84
1,631.77
1,614.79
1,598.02
1,609.65
1,606.67
1,604.38
1,642.86
1,631.66
1,607.74
1,612.40
1,587.96
1,642.04
1,589.12
1,596.20
1,612.00
1,659.88
1,617.11
1,610.41
1,621.55
1,652.22
1,649.97
1,595.19

1,133.55
152.15
72.00
196.65

E
£
1,945.73
1,950.51
1,956.34
1,957.33
1,961.98
1,961.09
2,026.25
2,010.53
2,062.91
1,994.38
1,973.63
1,953.13
1,967.35
1,963.71
1,960.91
2,007.94
1,994.25
1,965.01
1,970.71
1,940.84
2,006.94
1,942.26
1,950.91
1,970.22
2,028.74
1,976.47
1,968.28
1,981.89
2,019.38
2,016.63
1,949.68

1,385.45
185.96
88.00
240.35

F
£
2,299.50
2,305.14
2,312.03
2,313.20
2,318.71
2,317.65
2,394.66
2,376.08
2,437.99
2,357.00
2,332.47
2,308.25
2,325.05
2,320.74
2,317.44
2,373.02
2,356.84
2,322.29
2,329.02
2,293.72
2,371.83
2,295.39
2,305.62
2,328.44
2,397.60
2,335.82
2,326.15
2,342.24
2,386.54
2,383.29
2,304.16

1,637.35
219.77
104.00
284.05

G
£
2,653.26
2,659.78
2,667.73
2,669.08
2,675.43
2,674.21
2,763.06
2,741.63
2,813.06
2,719.61
2,691.31
2,663.36
2,682.75
2,677.78
2,673.96
2,738.10
2,719.43
2,679.56
2,687.33
2,646.60
2,736.73
2,648.53
2,660.33
2,686.66
2,766.46
2,695.18
2,684.01
2,702.58
2,753.70
2,749.95
2,658.65

1,889.25
253.58
120.00
327.75

H
£
3,183.92
3,191.74
3,201.28
3,202.90
3,210.52
3,209.06
3,315.68
3,289.96
3,375.68
3,263.54
3,229.58
3,196.04
3,219.30
3,213.34
3,208.76
3,285.72
3,263.32
3,215.48
3,224.80
3,175.92
3,284.08
3,178.24
3,192.40
3,224.00
3,319.76
3,234.22
3,220.82
3,243.10
3,304.44
3,299.94
3,190.38

2,267.10
304.30
144.00
393.30



